2002 GENERAL ELECTION
HOLMES COUNTY, FLORIDA

NOVEMBER 5, 2002
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ATTORNEY GENERAL
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JUSTICE OF STATE SUPREME COURT
RETENTION IN OFFICE

JUSTICE HARRY LEE ANSTEAD .
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DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL
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JUDGE RICKY
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PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS
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5
&
Q

59.63%

Ty oy

v 0 . N

2846

1927| 40.37%

138

902

72

54| 309

38

23

106

56

138

66

il

11

259

119

87. 403,

53

311

158
15

50

56 1.

145

159

185

107,

77! 411
73] 281

94
95

40

101

AMENDMENT NO. 6

47

32

sl

64

OVERVOTE

UNDERVOTE

34.41%

1778

150

507

36|

40

15

198
89

235

129

35

62|
43

14

105| 507

52| 214

60

14|

?5iﬁt

186
107

45i

126

42

95|

21

55

73] 241

76

18

125

33

56

0

13

0

117

YES
NO

OVERVOTE

UNDERVOTE

AMENDMENT NO. 7
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_AMENDMENT NO. 11
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2002 GENERAL ELECTION
HOLMES COUNTY, FLORIDA

NOVEMBER 5, 2002

STATISTICS

TOTAL VOTES CAST 5677 HOLMES COUNTY TURNOUT PERCENTAGE 57.02%




